Результаты  муниципального этапа
 всероссийской олимпиады
 школьников  2018-2019
По обществознанию



	№ п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Класс обучения *
	Кол-во баллов
	Статус диплома (победитель, призер, участник)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	6
	9
	10

	1
	Жижакин
	Михаил
	Александрович
	8
	62
	призер

	2
	Стетюха
	Игорь
	Павлович
	8
	46
	призер

	3
	Дацко
	Даниил
	Юрьевич
	8
	44
	призер



